Mr Paraoan Laparoscopic Course 19/9/2020

Q1 The course objectives were clearly defined
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Q2 The course objectives were covered by the facilitators
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Q3 The pre-course preparation materials and Zoom session were well
organised

Answered: 8  Skipped: 0

Agree -

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 75.00%
Agree 25.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

3/11

0.00%



Mr Paraoan Laparoscopic Course 19/9/2020

Q4 The facilitators demonstrated a good understanding and effectively
delivered the training
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Q5 The pace of the course was good
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Q6 The hands-on time was adequate
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Q7 The facilitators provided useful feedback to help me complete the
tasks
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Q8 What did you like the most about the learning session
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RESPONSES
Hands on practice
Friendly facilitators, excellent pre-course material and lab facilities

Very useful and excellently organised. Very good value for money. Very passionate
educcators

Best surgical course | have attended so far (much better that BSS) Lots of hands on time
Lots of tips given and very personal/very interactive Very good value for money
Enthusiastic trainers, very patient

Hands on experience especially ligature
How hands on it was and how you could see your progression throughout the day
Use of diathermy for simulated appendiectomy

Hands on experience

8/11

DATE

9/21/2020 12:01 PM
9/21/2020 12:01 PM
9/21/2020 12:00 PM

9/21/2020 11:58 AM

9/21/2020 11:56 AM
9/21/2020 11:55 AM
9/21/2020 11:53 AM
9/21/2020 11:51 AM



a A W N P

Mr Paraoan Laparoscopic Course 19/9/2020

Q9 What do you think needs to change or be improved
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RESPONSES

Nil, thank you

Ask candidates to learn how to make endoloop knot before the course

Nothing, it was excellent

Was amazing, could have the videos on big TV to help with explanation of tasks

Maybe spend a little more time/one to one time for the suturing task. Also make sure all
equipment is there for participants at the beginning

Ensure each station has all equipment
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Q10 How do you rate the facilities at Skills Lab in our Education Centre
relevant to this course
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Q11 Would you recommend this course to your colleagues?
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